10:17:05  3/27/2017

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: VB1711
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 178814

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Scott W Jensen
Jennifer L Jensen
7289 Bancroft Way

Inver Grove Heights MN 55077-3114

*1002 STHSTE
*Ward: 7
*Pending as of: 3/3/2017

KUMLI'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,

CORRECTED MAP OF EX E 80 FT LOT
15 WADANASREOFLOTS 123456

789101112 AND 17 BLOCK 2
SKIDMORE AND CASSEDYS ADD
AND IN SD CORRECTED MAP OF

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 002886 Invé# 1287270

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

33-29-22-24-0014

Mary Joan Jackson

2068 Ames Ave

Saint Paul MN 55119-3336
*2068 AMES AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 3/3/2017

NORTON'S LINCOLN PARK LOT 6
BLK 3

*% PLEASE NOTE **
17 002890 Invi# 1287271

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

26-29-22-13-0084

*IHESCROWH**

Coretta B Walker rinehart
1057 Dayton Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-6504
*675 AURORA AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 3/3/2017

CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 1

ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,

MINN LOT 17

#* PLEASE NOTE **
13 224545 Inv# 1287563

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

35-29-23-41-0048

Coretta B Walker rinehart
1057 Dayton Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-6504
*823 AURORA AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 3/3/2017

CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 16
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,

MINN. LOT 25

** PLEASE NOTE **
11 258630 Inv# 1287564

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

35-29-23-42-0025
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Property ID

Dawn R Valverde

Sergio Valverde

253 N Avon St

St Paul MN 55104-5529
*253 AVON ST N
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 3/3/2017

EDWIN DEAN'S SUBDIVISION OF
PART OF SMITH & LOTT'S OUTLOTS
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL SUBJ TO
ALLEY AND PIPE ESMT THE S 47 FT
OF LOT 1BLK 5

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 004581 Invé# 1288047

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

35-29-23-43-0085

Xeng Xiong

762 Jessie St

St Paul MN 55130-4121
*690 CONWAY ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 3/3/2017

LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 14 BLK 46

*% PLEASE NOTE **
10616118 Invé 1287562

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

32-29-22-41-0061

State Of Mn Trust Exempt
Po Box 64097

St Paul MN 55164-0097
*797 DULUTH ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 3/3/2017

TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,
STATE OF MINN. LOT 1BLK 3

#* PLEASE NOTE **
16011822 Inv# 1288200

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

28-29-22-43-0026

Jane L Barnstable Jones

874 Raymond Ave

St Paul MN 55114-1521
*874 RAYMOND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 3/3/2017

ST. ANTHONY PARK, MINNESOTA
VAC ALLEY ACCRUING & FOL; EX
PART DESC AS BEG AT MOST NLY
COR LOT 3 TH S 35 DEG 29 MIN 21 SEC
W 39.91 FT TH NWLY TO PT ON NLY
LINE LOT 3 64.07 FT ELY OF MOST

** PLEASE NOTE **

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

29-29-23-31-0107

17 002591 Inv# 1287066
Total Vacant Building Fee: $16,680.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $960.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $280.00
Project Total: $17,920.00
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $17,920.00

8 Parcel(s)
1 Exempt Parcel(s)
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