10:17:05 3/27/2017	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: VB1711 Assm Resolution #:	t: 178814	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Scott W Jensen	KUMLI'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,	Vacant Building Fee	1.00	2,085.00	\$2,085.00	33-29-22-24-0014
Jennifer L Jensen	CORRECTED MAP OF EX E 80 FT LOT 15 W A DANAS RE OF LOTS 1 2 3 4 5 6	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
7289 Bancroft Way	7 8 9 10 11 12 AND 17 BLOCK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Inver Grove Heights MN 55077-3114	SKIDMORE AND CASSEDYS ADD			=	\$2,240.00	
*1002 5TH ST E	AND IN SD CORRECTED MAP OF	*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Ward: 7						
*Pending as of: 3/3/2017						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 17 002886 Inv# 1287270					***ESCROW***
	IN 002000 INV# 1207270					
Mary Joan Jackson	NORTON'S LINCOLN PARK LOT 6	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	26-29-22-13-0084
2068 Ames Ave	BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Saint Paul MN 55119-3336		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*2068 AMES AVE				=	\$2,240.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 3/3/2017						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 17 002890 Inv# 1287271					***ESCROW***
Coretta B Walker rinehart	CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 1	Vacant Building Fee	<u> </u>	2,085.00	\$2,085.00	35-29-23-41-0048
1057 Dayton Ave	ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Saint Paul MN 55104-6504	MINN LOT 17	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*675 AURORA AVE				=	\$2,240.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 3/3/2017						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13 224545 Inv# 1287563					
Coretta B Walker rinehart	CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 16	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	35-29-23-42-0025
1057 Dayton Ave	ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Saint Paul MN 55104-6504	MINN. LOT 25	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*823 AURORA AVE				=	\$2,240.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		•	
*Pending as of: 3/3/2017						
-	** PLEASE NOTE ** 11 258630 Inv# 1287564					

10:17:05 3/27/2017	Public Improvement Assessment Ro		Project: VB1711 A Resolution #:	ssmt: 178814	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rat</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Dawn R Valverde	EDWIN DEAN'S SUBDIVISION OF	Vacant Building Fee		,	\$2,085.00	35-29-23-43-0085
Sergio Valverde	PART OF SMITH & LOTT'S OUTLOTS TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL SUBJ TO	DSI Admin Fee	1.00		\$120.00	
253 N Avon St	ALLEY AND PIPE ESMT THE S 47 FT	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55104-5529	OF LOT 1 BLK 5	*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		\$2,240.00	
*253 AVON ST N		Owner and Taxpayer				
*Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 3/3/2017						
1 chung as 01. 3/3/2017	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	17 004581 Inv# 1288047					
	LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	32-29-22-41-0061
762 Jessie St	CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 14 BLK 46	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
St Paul MN 55130-4121		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*690 CONWAY ST					\$2,240.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
*Pending as of: 3/3/2017						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 10 616118 Inv# 1287562					
State Of Mn Trust Exempt	TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	28-29-22-43-0026
Po Box 64097	ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,	DSI Admin Fee	1.00		\$120.00	***EXEMPT***
St Paul MN 55164-0097	STATE OF MINN. LOT 1 BLK 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*797 DULUTH ST					\$2,240.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
*Pending as of: 3/3/2017						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 16 011822 Inv# 1288200					
Jane L Barnstable Jones	ST. ANTHONY PARK, MINNESOTA	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	29-29-23-31-0107
874 Raymond Ave	VAC ALLEY ACCRUING & FOL; EX PART DESC AS BEG AT MOST NLY	DSI Admin Fee	1.00		\$120.00	
St Paul MN 55114-1521	COR LOT 3 TH S 35 DEG 29 MIN 21 SEC	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*874 RAYMOND AVE	W 39.91 FT TH NWLY TO PT ON NLY LINE LOT 3 64.07 FT ELY OF MOST				\$2,240.00	
*Ward: 4	LINE LOT 3 64.07 FT ELY OF MOST	*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
*Pending as of: 3/3/2017						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 17 002591 Inv# 1287066					
Total Vacant Building Fee:						
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$960.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$280.00					
Project Total:	\$17,920.00					

10:17:05 3/27/2017	Public Improvement Assessment	Roll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: VB1711 Assmt: 178814 Resolution #:	Manager: TJT	Page 3
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate Quantity	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00				
Project Total:	\$17,920.00				

8 Parcel(s)

1 Exempt Parcel(s)